
Diverse piese si consumabile

I.D.: 63152660

Data publicarii	16.11.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.095,73 RON - 1.095,73 RON

Descriere: 1.autocut 1bucx37.82=37.82ron 2.ochelar protectie 1bucx2.52=2.52ron 3.spuma 1bucx15.13=15.13ron 4.disc 230 3bucx8.3767=25.13ron 5.ulei lant5bucx10.0840=50.42ron 6.ulei sthil 1bucx31.9325=31.93ron 7.pila 4bucx6.7225=26.89ron 8.lant 2bucx21.43=42.86ron 9.lant 2bucx57.1450=114.29ron 10.lama 1bucx126.05=126.05ron 11.ulei lant 3l 3bucx26.89=80.67ron 12.ulei 2t 4bucx40.3350=161.34ron 13.ulei pt lant 12bucx10.0842=121.01ron 14.autocut 1bucx167.23=167.23ron 15.aparatoare 1bucx25.21=25.21ron 16.ambreiaj 1bucx16.81=16.81ron 17.bujie 1bucx12.61=12.61ron 18.demaror 1bucx29.41=29.41ron 19.clicheti 1bucx8.40=8.40ron
